CDBS Form 323
Page 1 of5
FCC USE ONLY
FedemlCommimnomComission "^.^ ^l,qp::I:19"o}[;X##"-,,i8;;H 3060-0010 (octobd 2ooe)
CO1VIMISSION USE ONLY
FILE NO. BOA.2O11O2O8ABAFCC 323
OWNERSHIP REPORT FOR COMMERCIAL
BROADCAST STATIONS

(2.]A) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
wsvs
(24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
MAR
(25A) QUANTITY
I
(26.4.) FEE DUE IOR (PTC)
$60.00
(27A) TOTAL FEE
$50.00
FCC USE ONLY
(23N) FCC CODE I
32A
(29A) FCC CODE 2
CDBS2013121gAQY
(238) CALL SIGN/OTIER rD (24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25D) QUANTITY
(268) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B)TOTAL FEE FUC U5E UNLY
(2sB)FCC CODE r (29B) FCC CODE 2
SECI lOh.. l) - (lE,lt]'l Ir'ICATION
C ER I'lr,'l CATION STATEMf, NT
I, lt"nl'11'' -;r',,'!:'i--n ,certifyund*pcnaltJ-ofpcrjurythatthef'or€goingandsupportinginforn)arionisrrucandconectto
rhe besi oirn5
ll?r,."I 'r]""r",1:"
r". r1)t. .,
. - t / _
51,p41e1q6 ":. ra ,i,z jr ,'l tt, / DArE l T/ t"i
l
, !
MASTERCARD- V]SA- AN,fEX-DISCOVER-
ACCOUI.I NLMBER EXPIRATION DATE
I lrereby qu!horize the FCC to rhorge my credit crrd lor the seryice(s)/authorizatim herein described.
S]GNATURE DA'TE
SEE PUBLICBURDENON REVERSE FCC FORM t
a
payment must be received by US Bank within l4 (calendar) days of the datethat the application is
off,rcially received by the Media Bureau's electronic filing system (indicated by the reference number
above). this deadline applies to any payrnent submission method (electronic or via a paper check). If
pu,*"nt is not received in time, th; fil6d application will be considered to be not paid and will
therefore not be processed by the MB.
Application Fil ing Results
a
FCC MB - CDBS Electronic Filing
Application Reference Numb er t 2013121 9AQY
Successfully filed at Dec 19 201310:31AM
A Fee Payment is Required for this application. The Total Fee is $60.
you can use the FCC's Electronic Form 159 System to pay electronically and/or to print outan.._
appropriate Form 159. Press the button below now or return to this screen later by pressing the "Pay
FeL', button on the CDBS Main Menu/ Informal Menu. See the ,,. - , :: ---.*------t *-'for more
information about fee PaYment.
Electronic Form 159 Return to Main Menu
Page 1 of 1
https ://l icensing.fcc. gov/cgi -bin/ws.exeiprod/cdbs/forms/prod/cdbsmenu.hts 1211912013
Federal Corrmuni oatuons Connnission
W6hinllton, D.C.20554
ApprovedbY OMB : FORFCCUSE ONLY
3060-0010(Milch20ll) l
: TOR CONAUISSION USE ONLYFCC 323
OWNERSHIP REPORT FOR COMMERCIAL
BROADCAST STATIONS
: FILE NO. -20l31219AQY
,
.1..........-.-.-
Section I - General Information
1. :Legal Name of the ResPondent
.a, iGEE co\4\!!ryI-q.4floli! N9j- ,
Street Address (1)
IO32 MELODY LANE
Street Address (2)
,Ciry